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CITY CAMPUS
2024-2025 Calendar

DATES OF NOTE

Aug 12-14 - Required Employee Foundations Training
Aug 15 - New Parent Foundations Training, 7-8:30 PM
Aug 15-16 - K—6 Reading assessments 8:30—4 PM by appt.
Aug 16 - Back-to-School Picnic, 4—6 PM

Aug 16 & 19 - Grades 6—12 Meet the Teacher

Aug 16 & 19 - Grades 6—12 Mandatory Computer Training
Aug 20 - First day of classes; 8:30 AM

Aug 29 - Required All-Parent Meeting, 7-8 PM

Aug 30 - Employee Professional Development (No School)
Sep 2 - Labor Day (No School)

Sep 19 - AHS Spirit Apparel Day

Sep 20 - Employee Professional Development (No School)
Sep 24—25 - Parent-Teacher Conferences, 4—7 PM

Sep 27 - No School

Oct 17—21 - Fall Break (No School)

Oct 31 - AHS Sprirt Apparel Day

Nov 1 - Employee Professional Development (No School)

Nov 25—29 - Thanksgiving Break (No School)

Dec 19 - AHS Spirit Apparel Day

Dec 20 - Employee Professional Development (No School)
Dec 23—Jan 3 - School Holiday (No School)

Jan 7 - New Parent Foundations Training

Jan 20 - Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day (No School)

Jan 30 - All-Parent Meeting, 7—8 PM

Jan 31 - Employee Professional Development (No School)
Feb 4—5 - Parent Teacher Conference

Feb 6 - AHS Spirit Apparel Day

Feb 7—14 - School Holiday (No School)

Feb 17 - President's Day Holiday (No School)

Mar 7 - Employee Professional Development (No School)

Mar 10—-14 - Experiential Learning Week for Grades 9—12

Mar 31—-Apr 4 - Spring Break (No School)

Apr 9-11 - Experiential Learning for Grades 6—8

Apr 18 AHS Spirit Apparel Day

Apr 25 - Employee Professional Development (No School)
May 2 - Experiential Learning for Grades K-5

May 22 - Last Day of Classes; End of Term 4; Spirit Apparel

May 23 - Commencement (No School)

TERMS

Term 1: Aug 20—Oct 16, 2024
Term 2: Oct 22—Dec 19, 2024
Term 3: Jan 6—Mar 14, 2025

Term 4: Mar 17-May 22, 2025

CLASS DEVOTIONALS
Kindergarten

First Grade

Second Grade

Third Grade

Fourth Grade

Fifth Grade - Patriotic Program
Sixth Grade

Seventh Grade

Eighth Grade

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
Labor Day

Fall Break

Thanksgiving Holiday
Christmas Break

MLK Jr. Day

Presidents' Day Break
Spring Break

COLOR CODE
Weekends - No Business

School Closed - No Business

School Holidays - No Classes, Open
Employee Prof. Dev. (No Classes)

Parent Teacher Conference
Term Start

Required Parent Meeting
Reading Assessment Day
Experiential Learning
AHS Spirit Apparel Day

Commencement

DAYS
38
37
40
43

DATE
12/11
1/29
3/28
2/28
4/24
3/6
5/16
5/8
11/13

DATE
9/2
10/17—21
11/25-29
12/20-1/3
1/20
2/7-17
3/31-4/4
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