American 🔀 Heritage

SALT LAKE CITY CAMPUS 2024-2025 Calendar

Month	Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
Aug					1	2	3
	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
	11	12	13	14	15	16	17
	18	19	20	21	22	23	24
	25	26	27	28	29	30	31
Sep	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
	15	16	17	18	19	20	21
	22	23	24	25	26	27	28
	29	30	1	2	3	4	5
Oct	6	7	8	9	10	11	12
	13	14	15	16	17	18	19
	20	21	22	23	24	25	26
	27	28	29	30	31	1	2
	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
Nov	10	11	12	13	14	15	16
Nov	17	18	19	20	21	22	23
	24	25	26	27	28	29	30
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Dec	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
	15	16	17	18	19	20	21
	22	23	24	25	26	27	28
Jan	29	30	31	1	2	3	4
	5	6	7	8	9	10	11
	12	13	14	15	16	17	18
	19	20	21	22	23	24	25
	26	27	28	29	30	31	1
	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Feb	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
гер	16	17	18	19	20	21	22
	23	24	25	26	27	28	1
	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Mar	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
	16	17	18	19	20	21	22
	23	24	25	26	27	28	29
	30	31	1	2	3	4	5
	6	7	8	9	10	11	12
Apr	13	14	15	16	17	18	19
4	20	21	22	23	24	25	26
	27	28	29	30	1	2	3
May	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
	11	12	13	14	15	16	17
	18	19	20	21	22	23	24
	25	26	27	28	29	30	1

DATES OF NOTE

Aug 12-14 - Required Employee Foundations Training Aug 15 - New Parent Foundations Training, 7-8:30 PM Aug 15-16 - K-6 Reading assessments 8:30-4 PM by appt. Aug 16 - Back-to-School Picnic, 4-6 PM Aug 16 & 19 - Grades 6-12 Meet the Teacher Aug 16 & 19 - Grades 6-12 Mandatory Computer Training Aug 20 - First day of classes; 8:30 AM Aug 29 - Required All-Parent Meeting, 7-8 PM Aug 30 - Employee Professional Development (No School) Sep 2 - Labor Day (No School) Sep 19 - AHS Spirit Apparel Day Sep 20 - Employee Professional Development (No School) Sep 24-25 - Parent-Teacher Conferences, 4-7 PM Sep 27 - No School Oct 17-21 - Fall Break (No School) Oct 31 - AHS Sprirt Apparel Day Nov 1 - Employee Professional Development (No School) Nov 25-29 - Thanksgiving Break (No School)

Dec 19 - AHS Spirit Apparel Day Dec 20 - Employee Professional Development (No School) Dec 23-Jan 3 - School Holiday (No School)

Jan 7 - New Parent Foundations Training Jan 20 - Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day (No School) Jan 30 - All-Parent Meeting, 7-8 PM Jan 31 - Employee Professional Development (No School) Feb 4-5 - Parent Teacher Conference Feb 6 - AHS Spirit Apparel Day Feb 7-14 - School Holiday (No School) Feb 17 - President's Day Holiday (No School) Mar 7 - Employee Professional Development (No School) Mar 10-14 - Experiential Learning Week for Grades 9-12

Mar 31-Apr 4 - Spring Break (No School) Apr 9-11 - Experiential Learning for Grades 6-8 Apr 18 AHS Spirit Apparel Day Apr 25 - Employee Professional Development (No School) May 2 - Experiential Learning for Grades K-5 May 22 - Last Day of Classes; End of Term 4; Spirit Apparel May 23 - Commencement (No School)

TERMS

Term 1: Aug 20–Oct 16, 2024	38
Term 2: Oct 22–Dec 19, 2024	37
Term 3: Jan 6–Mar 14, 2025	40
Term 4: Mar 17–May 22, 2025	43

DAYS

CLASS DEVOTIONALS	DATE
Kindergarten	12/11
First Grade	1/29
Second Grade	3/28
Third Grade	2/28
Fourth Grade	4/24
Fifth Grade - Patriotic Program	3/6
Sixth Grade	5/16
Seventh Grade	5/8
Eighth Grade	11/13

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS DATE Labor Day 9/2Fall Break 10/17-21 Thanksgiving Holiday 11/25-29 Christmas Break

Christmas Break	12/20-1/3
MLK Jr. Day	1/20
Presidents' Day Break	2/7-17
Spring Break	3/31-4/4

COLOR CODE

Weekends - No Business School Closed - No Business School Holidays - No Classes, Open Employee Prof. Dev. (No Classes) Parent Teacher Conference Term Start **Required Parent Meeting** Reading Assessment Day Experiential Learning AHS Spirit Apparel Day Commencement



Last updated: 1/24/2024